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Bassoon
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Flutes1&2  Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Oboe
Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
With energy!
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Bassoon

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

With energy!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Bb Clarinets 1 & 2
Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Bb Clarinets 1 & 2
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Bass Clarinet s
AT Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

Charles H. Gabriel

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Eb Baritone
Saxophone

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart! - Page 3
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Eb Alto Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!
Saxophones

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Saxophones

50

49

48

47f

N
s 3
VisaV

1/
|4

53

52

51

L&

58

(&,

56

56mf

55

&)

63

62

61

60

59

[7]

I
67V

65

66

65

64

71

70

Q)68Vl

76

75

-

74

73

72

=

80

P —

79

78

77



Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

F Horns 1,2,3

With energy!
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Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Trumpet 1
Charles H. Gabriel
With energy! Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Trumpets 2 & .
’ ° Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Trumpets 2 & 3
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Trombones 1 & 2
Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Trombones 1 & 2
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Trombones 1 & 2
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Tenor Saxophone

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

With energy!
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Tenor Saxophone
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Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Trombone 3
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Charles H. Gabriel

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Trombone 3
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Trombone 3
Tuba
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pano Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Drums Charles H. Gabriel
With energy! Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Percussion  Since Jesus Came Into My Heart! ,
Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
With energy!
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Harp Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!
Charles H. Gabriel
With energy! Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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String Synthesizer

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!
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Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Charles H. Gabriel

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Violins 1 & 2
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Viola Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!
Charles H. Gabriel
Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Cello

Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel
, Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
With energy!
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Bass Since Jesus Came Into My Heart!

Charles H. Gabriel

With energy! Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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